FINNEY 4-12U -- 715200818

From: Shad Brown <shbrown@hilcorp.com>
Sent: Monday, September 30, 2024 8:27 AM
To: Tammy Jones <tajones@hilcorp.com>; Bob Percell <bpercell@hilcorp.com>; Freddy Proctor <fproctor@hilcorp.comz; Jennifer Street <jstreet@hilcorp.comz; Priscilla Shorty <pshorty@hilcorp.com>
Subject: RE: FINNEY 4-12U - INC - 715200818

COMMENT: Not all deadmen are marked.
CORRECTIVE ACTION: Installed proper guy line markers per Rule 1003.a

COMMENT: Erosion leading onto location creating fanning and rilling on the west side. Erosion along the south edge of location and at the southeast corner has cut deep ruts and moving sediments off location.
CORRECTIVE ACTION: Repaired erosion and install BMPs
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